
KRM Fält C R 2021
Plac. Namn Förening Poäng Std.med.

Öppen C
1 Mikael Bergner Forsa Pistolklubb 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 36 18 S Guld Efter särskj.
2 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 36 12 S Silver
3 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 36 6 S Brons Efter särskj.
4 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Pk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 35 16 S
5 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 35 10 B
6 Robin Östman Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 46 / 34 18 B
7 Johan Skogh Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 34 14 B
8 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 35 13 B
9 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 35 9 B
10 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns Psk 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 35 4 B
11 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 45 / 33 16 B
12 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 34 9
13 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 33 14
14 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 33 12
15 Sandra Arbinger Sandvikens Psk 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 6 43 / 33 10
16 Lilly Westberg Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 42 / 31 13
17 Peter Rooth Sandvikens Psk 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 6 40 / 31 4
18 Clas Olsson Bollnäs Pk 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 6 40 / 30 13
19 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvall Psk 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 4 / 4 40 / 30 13
20 Mattias Dalström Forsa Pistolklubb 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 2 / 2 37 / 28 10
21 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 35 / 26 4
22 Simon Ådahl Bollnäs Pk 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 35 / 25 12
23 Daniel Wernh Bollnäs Pk 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 5 33 / 26 10
24 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 32 / 24 11
25 Mikael Berggren Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 29 / 27 8
26 Mats Wiklund Bollnäs Pk 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 22 / 17

Veteran C
1 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 31 7
2 Bo Blanck Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 34 / 26 2

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6



KRM Fält C R 2021
Plac. Namn Förening Poäng Std.med.Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Lag C
1 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 36 6 Guld

Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 35 10
Robin Östman Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 46 / 34 18

139 / 105 34

2 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns Psk 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 35 4 Silver
Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 34 9
Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 31 7

129 / 100 20

3 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Pk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 35 16
Clas Olsson Bollnäs Pk 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 6 40 / 30 13
Simon Ådahl Bollnäs Pk 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 35 / 25 12

122 / 90 41

4 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 35 9
Lilly Westberg Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 42 / 31 13
Bo Blanck Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 34 / 26 2

94 / 77 29

Revolver
1 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 35 14 S Guld
2 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 35 15 S Silver
3 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 34 12 S Brons
4 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens Psk 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 34 10 B
5 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 33 13 B
6 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Psk 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 33 17 B
7 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 33 14 B
8 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 43 / 32 16 B
9 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 42 / 31 11
10 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens Psk 3 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 6 41 / 33 9
11 Lilly Westberg Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 41 / 32 10
12 Johan Skogh Sandvikens Psk 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 5 40 / 30 13
13 Bo Blanck Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 28 16
14 Robin Östman Sandvikens Psk 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 32 7
15 Mattias Dalström Forsa Pistolklubb 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 37 / 29 6
16 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 5 37 / 26 13
17 Mikael Bergner Forsa Pistolklubb 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 4 35 / 29 13
18 Stefan Pettersson Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 34 / 26 9



KRM Fält C R 2021
Plac. Namn Förening Poäng Std.med.Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
19 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 34 / 26 4
20 Peter Dansk Sandvikens Psk 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 33 / 27 10
21 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 26 / 22 1
22 Sandra Arbinger Sandvikens Psk 4 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 18 / 13 7
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Lag Revolver
1 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 35 14 Guld

Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 34 12
Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens Psk 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 34 10

135 / 103 36

2 Patrik Manlig Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 43 / 32 16
Lilly Westberg Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 41 / 32 10
Bo Blanck Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 28 16

124 / 92 42

3 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 42 / 31 11
Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 34 / 26 4
Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 26 / 22 1

102 / 79 16
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